Position

Teacher, PTHWY SPED 205 days

Teacher, PTHWY CARE 190
Days
Teacher, PTHWY CARE 190
Days
Teacher, PTHWY CARE 190
Days
Teacher, PTHWY iLearn 185
Days
Teacher, PTHWY iLearn 185
Days
Teacher, PTHWY CARE 190
Days
Teacher, PTHWY ILearn Dly
Prgm
Teacher, PTHWY CARE 190
Days
Teacher, PTHWY ILearn Dly
Prgm
Teacher, PTHWY CARE 190
Days
Teacher, PTHWY iLearn 185
Days
Teacher, PTHWY ILearn Dly
Prgm
Teacher, PTHWY ILearn Dly
Prgm
Teacher, PTHWY CARE 190
Days
Teacher, PTHWY iLearn 185
Days

Teacher, PTHWY ILearn Dly
Prgm

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Department

Pathways Charter

Pathways Charter

Pathways Charter

Pathways Charter

Pathways Charter

Pathways Charter

Pathways Charter

Pathways Charter

Pathways Charter

Pathways Charter

Pathways Charter

Pathways Charter

Pathways Charter

Pathways Charter

Pathways Charter

Pathways Charter

Pathways Charter

Total Wages

$112,293

$102,908

$102,476

$98,390

$93,297

$88,742

$79,742

$79,208

$77,996

$76,044

$73,919

$72,658

$72,468

$68,823

$67,454

$67,302

$59,115

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,074

$20,787

$29,117

$26,200

$26,235

$24,644

$18,392

$13,259

$27,136

$12,728

$21,395

$22,095

$12,132

$11.517

$22,511

$11,280

$19,819



Teacher, PTHWY ILearn Dly
Prgm

Teacher, PTHWY CARE 190
Days

Teacher, Pathways, CTE

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Placer County Office of
Education

Pathways Charter

Pathways Charter

Pathways Charter

$57,553

$44,564

$32,836

$17,826

$13,101

$5,501



