Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher, PTHWY SPED 205 days		Placer County Office of Education	Pathways Charter	\$112,293	\$28,074
Teacher, PTHWY CARE 190 Days		Placer County Office of Education	Pathways Charter	\$102,908	\$20,787
Teacher, PTHWY CARE 190 Days		Placer County Office of Education	Pathways Charter	\$102,476	\$29,117
Teacher, PTHWY CARE 190 Days		Placer County Office of Education	Pathways Charter	\$98,390	\$26,200
Teacher, PTHWY iLearn 185 Days		Placer County Office of Education	Pathways Charter	\$93,297	\$26,235
Teacher, PTHWY iLearn 185 Days		Placer County Office of Education	Pathways Charter	\$88,742	\$24,644
Teacher, PTHWY CARE 190 Days		Placer County Office of Education	Pathways Charter	\$79,742	\$18,392
Teacher, PTHWY ILearn Dly Prgm		Placer County Office of Education	Pathways Charter	\$79,208	\$13,259
Teacher, PTHWY CARE 190 Days		Placer County Office of Education	Pathways Charter	\$77,996	\$27,136
Teacher, PTHWY ILearn Dly Prgm		Placer County Office of Education	Pathways Charter	\$76,044	\$12,728
Teacher, PTHWY CARE 190 Days		Placer County Office of Education	Pathways Charter	\$73,919	\$21,395
Teacher, PTHWY iLearn 185 Days		Placer County Office of Education	Pathways Charter	\$72,658	\$22,095
Teacher, PTHWY ILearn Dly Prgm		Placer County Office of Education	Pathways Charter	\$72,468	\$12,132
Teacher, PTHWY ILearn Dly Prgm		Placer County Office of Education	Pathways Charter	\$68,823	\$11,517
Teacher, PTHWY CARE 190 Days		Placer County Office of Education	Pathways Charter	\$67,454	\$22,511
Teacher, PTHWY iLearn 185 Days		Placer County Office of Education	Pathways Charter	\$67,302	\$11,280
Teacher, PTHWY ILearn Dly Prgm		Placer County Office of Education	Pathways Charter	\$59,115	\$19,819

Teacher, PTHWY ILearn Dly Prgm	Placer County Office of Education	Pathways Charter	\$57,553	\$17,826
Teacher, PTHWY CARE 190 Days	Placer County Office of Education	Pathways Charter	\$44,564	\$13,101
Teacher, Pathways, CTE	Placer County Office of Education	Pathways Charter	\$32,836	\$5,501